PRIJAVIM.S E

DECKI D (U13) -M

Mesto

1

2

10

11

12
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Tekmovalec
KENDA Jan
ZNIDAR Ziga
TURK Aljaz
MIHA Svetli¢i¢
GOJKOVIC Nicolas
BADOVINAC Jost
PODLESNIK Grega
KLOPCIC Leon
KUCELJ Patrik
KIRBIS Primoz
KRIZNAR Zan
DOKOZA Roko
KOSIR Vid
ERZEN Martin
KRALJEVIC Rio
RUTNIK Matevz
KAVSCEK Sven
DEBEVEC Jakob

KOLAR Matej

DECKI E (U13) -M

Mesto

Tekmovalec
RAVBAR Anze
SKOK Marcel
BOZNAR Prosen Enej
MAJNIK Jure
FLAJS Maj
SUSNIK Nejc

JOSIPOVIC Gabrijel

POKAL OBCINE STRAZA 2015

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:13.09.2015

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija

DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)
DECKI D (U13)

DECKI D (U13)

Kategorija

DECKI E (U13)
DECKI E (U13)
DECKI E (U13)
DECKI E (U13)
DECKI E (U13)
DECKI E (U13)

DECKI E (U13)

Klub

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK SAVA KRAN]
BK Zadar

KK ADRIA MOBIL
TANIN SEVNICA
TANIN SEVNICA
BK STUBAKI
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK SAVA KRAN]
BK Zadar

KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]
BK Zadar
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS

KK GORJE

Klub

KK ADRIA MOBIL

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

KK SAVA KRAN])
PERUTNINA PTU)
KK SAVA KRAN])
KK SAVA KRAN])

BK STUBAKI

Licenca
SL020040924
SL020040803
SLO20041223
SLO20040413
CR0O20040626
SLO20040124
SL020040729
SLO20041030
CR0O20040530
SL020040922
SL020041020
CR0O20040408
SL020041023
SLO20040404
CR0O20040508
SLO20041215
SLO20041213
SL020040702

SLO20041103

Licenca
SLO20050511
SL020050523
SLO20050426
SL020050306
SL020050128
SL020050519

CR020050204

Cas voznje
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
11:01:00
11:01:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:18:00
0.48125
0.48125
11:49:00
12:06:00
12:12:00
12:17:00
13:31:00

DNF

Cas voznje
06:18:00
06:34:00
06:39:00
06:39:00
06:54:00
07:05:00

07:12:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2378
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2259
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14305
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25745
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2134
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4061
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/43859
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19162
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4102
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5656
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5484
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2011
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4181
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5764
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4051
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3230
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24699
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5516
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31446
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20943
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6738
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4048
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20879
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2016
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4437

Mesto

10

11

12
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Tekmovalec
JUDEZ Bine
SKUSIC Mislav
AVBAR Nejc
CUK Enej
PAVLINA Rudolf

PETERLIN Luka

DECKI C (U13)-M

Mesto

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Tekmovalec
SPOLJAR Jaka
JORDAN Adam
ZNIDAR Zan
JABLANOVEC Luka
ROJKO Nik
MISINI Denis
KRIZMANIC Bruno
GREGORIC David
JEROMEL Vid
TURK Jaka
POLOVIC Nino
HOCEVAR Tin
SKUKAN Gasper
TOMSIC Andrej Dan
PAVRIC MARK
JOVAN TIM
POROPAT Aljaz Zan
MAJNIK Andrej
TAVCAR Jada
JEROMEL Taj
LEVSTIK Kristjan
SKOK Ale$
MARKOVIC Luka
JENCIC Lan
OVEN Martin
WEISSEISEN Jan
KOVACEV Mario

RUTNIK Andraz

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
DECKI E (U13)
DECKI E (U13)
DECKI E (U13)
DECKI E (U13)
DECKI E (U13)

DECKI E (U13)

Kategorija
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)

DECKI C (U13)

Klub
KK ADRIA MOBIL
BK STUBAKI
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
BK Perfa

KK ADRIA MOBIL

Klub
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK TROPOVCI
KK TBP LENART
KK ADRIA MOBIL
BK Perfa
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTUJ
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK SAVA KRAN]J
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART

PERUTNINA PTUJ

Licenca
SLO20061116
CR0O20050823
SL020050409
SL020050901
CR0O20050809

SLO20050729

Licenca
SL020030304
SL020030121
SL020030224
SL020031106
SL020030107
SL020030702
CR0O20030921
SLO20030404
SL020030425
SL020031030
SLO20030614
SL020031007
SL020030131
SL020030205
SL020030212
SL020030711
SL020030925
SL020030509
SL020030105
SL020031011
SLO20030516
SL020031231
SL020030422
SL020030718
SL020031203
SL020030525
SL020030912

SL020030524

Cas voznje
07:20:00
07:27:00
07:45:00
0.33125
08:08:00

08:30:00

Cas voznje
17:05:00
17:11:00
17:11:00
17:11:00
17:11:00
17:19:00
17:19:00
17:19:00
17:19:00
17:19:00
17:19:00
17:19:00
17:19:00
17:22:00
17:26:00
17:26:00
17:29:00
0.73125
18:30:00
18:46:00
18:53:00
18:53:00
19:09:00
19:29:00
19:32:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2138
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4434
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3991
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26207
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19164
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3983
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/42933
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2390
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2039
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4779
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4589
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19167
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3982
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4049
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2146
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4755
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3469
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2197
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4210
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4139
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4140
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2389
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2393
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5487
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7058
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4138
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45677
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2811
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2009
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34950
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4136
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2505
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4050

Mesto

29

30

Tekmovalec
HAJSINGER Janko

JAMNIK Jan

DECKI B (U15/1)-M

Mesto

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Tekmovalec
COLNAR Aljaz
GLIVAR Gal
VANDUR Gaber
ORNIK Tomaz
GOJKOVIC Oliver
KLASINC Enej
BASEL] Jada
BEDEK Drejc
PRAPROTNIK Curi¢ Vid
PISKULE Ziga
DURKOV Gregor
RENGEO Nikolaj
STRMSEK Miha
MURSEC Miha
DRASLER ANZE
ZIHERL Luka
PAULIC GASPER
LONCAR Luka
VIDOVIC Teo Filip

PETERLIN Gal

DECKI A (U15/2)-M

Mesto

Tekmovalec
BADOVINAC Urban
ZALAR Gasper
RAVBAR Jan
BEVC Jan
SRANC Andrej

JERETINA Marko

Spol
Moski

Moski

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija

DECKI C (U13)

DECKI C (U13)

Kategorija

DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)

DECKI B (U15/1)

Kategorija

DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)

DECKI A (U15/2)

Klub
KK ADRIA MOBIL

KK ADRIA MOBIL

Klub
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
TANIN SEVNICA
KK TBP LENART
BK Zadar
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
TANIN SEVNICA
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK TROPOVCI
KK TBP LENART
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]J
RADENSKA AS
BK STUBAKI
PERUTNINA PTUJ

KK ADRIA MOBIL

Klub
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK GORJE

RADENSKA AS

Licenca
SLO20030626

SLO20030214

Licenca
SL020020216
SL020020501
SL020020528
SL020020112

CRO
SL020021024
SL020020614
SL020020608
SL020020804
SL020021213
SL020020320
SL020021106
SL020020926
SL020020325
SL020020628
SL020021224
SL020020927
CR0O20020703
SL020021103

51020020126

Licenca
SLO20011105
SL020010728
SL020010501
SLO20010404
SL020011225

SL020011007

Cas voznje
DNF

DNF

Cas voznje
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:28:00
00:32:00
01:33:00
01:33:00
01:33:00
01:33:00
01:33:00
01:33:00
01:33:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas voznje
02:35:00
02:35:00
02:41:00
02:47:00
02:47:00

02:47:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2137
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9994
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2135
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2136
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2696
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4145
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2303
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2192
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2334
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10482
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2044
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2504
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2302
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4142
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2840
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2140
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2150
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26206
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2151
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2271
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6371

Mesto

10
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DEKLICE C (WU13)-Z

Mesto

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)-Z

Mesto

1

2

Tekmovalec
ZNIDAR Maj
PAJEK Benjamin
KOVACIC Rok
KOGOVSEK Kancijan
MURN Boétjan
CEMAZAR Jaka
JURISEVIC Carlo
CUK Tjaz
ASIC Simon
DIVJAK Aljaz
POLANEC Gasper
CADEZ Matev?
PERSAK Vid
GAISER Alexander
SLAPNICAR Vid
BRDNIK Tim
LJUBEC Aljaz

KRIZMAN Marko

Tekmovalec
SMIT Marusa
PREVC Eva
KALAN Neja
HAMLER Tajda

CEMAZAR Klara

Tekmovalec
AHACIC Ana

SUSNIK Tjasa

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Zenske

Zenske

Kategorija

DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)

DECKI A (U15/2)

Kategorija

DEKLICE C (WU13)
DEKLICE C (WU13)
DEKLICE C (WU13)
DEKLICE C (WU13)

DEKLICE C (WU13)

Kategorija
DEKLICE B (WU15/1)

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)

Klub

KK GREGA BOLE BLED

KK GREGA BOLE BLED

KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
BK Rijeka
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK TBP LENART
PERUTNINA PTU]
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART
PERUTNINA PTU]
KK GORJE
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTU]

RADENSKA AS

Klub

KK GORJE
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]

KK TBP LENART

BTC CITY LJUBLJANA

Klub
KK SAVA KRAN]J

KK SAVA KRANJ

Licenca
SLO20010516
SL020010402
SLO20010117
SLO20011228
SL020010115
SL020010215
CR0O20011014
SLO20010426
SL020010930
SL020010801
SL020010226
SL020010821
SL020010105
SLO20011202
SL020010811
SL020010206
SL020011108

SL020010922

Licenca
SLO20030517
SL020030829
SL020040921
SL020031219

SL020030815

Licenca
SLO20021025

51020020803

Cas voznje
02:47:00
02:47:00
02:47:00
02:47:00
02:47:00
02:47:00
02:47:00
02:47:00
02:47:00
04:10:00
04:22:00
04:24:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
DNS
DNF

DNF

Cas voznje
10:50:00
11:16:00
0.48125
11:56:00

DNF

Cas voznje
17:11:00

17:19:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9091
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4021
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3989
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2185
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3988
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3932
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15639
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2183
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3533
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2501
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2300
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6588
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2503
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4101
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16676
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4203
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2299
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2186
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2273
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9313
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3029
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2012
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2013
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2015

DEKLICE A (WU15/2)-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec Spol Kategorija Klub Licenca Cas voznje

1 SINTIC Tea Zenske DEKLICE A (WU15/2) BK Zadar CR0O20010305 00:00:00

MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec Spol Kategorija Klub Licenca Cas voznje
1  PENKO Penko Zenske  MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17) BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SLO19990803 02:47:00
2 USTAR Masa Pia Zenske  MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17) BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SL019990901 00:00:00
3 PERINOVIC Maja Zenske  MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17) BK Zadar CR0O19990924 00:00:00
4 DOKOZA Nina Zenske  MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17) BK Zadar CRO 00:00:00
5 POSAVEC Mateja Zenske MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17) BK Sveta Nedelja CR0O20001107 00:00:00
6 DEBENEC Sara Zenske  MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17) BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SL020000228 00:00:00
7  STRANCAR Ema Zenske  MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17) MEBLOJOGI SLO19990623 00:00:00

0 KOMAR Liza Zenske MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17) KK SAVA KRAN] SL019990921 DNS


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5760
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2034
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2178
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27430
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9360
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7251
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4761
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7249

